D a t a  b o o k l e t
zenit.com
better together
50Hz
DGO
DRO
O series
EN

40 °C
6 ÷ 14
1 mm2/s
3 m (cable length 5m)
7 m (cable length 10m)
1 Kg/dm3
<70dB
30
          8       DATA BOOKLET
l/s 0 2 4 6 8
l/min 0 120 240 360 480
 m3/h 0 7.2 14.4 21.6 28.8
DGO 100/2/G40V B1CM(T)5 13.6 11.2 7.9 3.5
DGO 150/2/G40V B1CM(T)5 16.0 13.3 10 5.9
DGO 200/2/G40V B1CM(T)5 17.3 14.7 11.6 7.8 2.8
DGO 100/2/G40V B1CT5 400 3 - 0.88 2.3 2900 Dir 4G1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGO 150/2/G40V B1CT5 400 3 - 1.1 2.7 2900 Dir 4G1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGO 200/2/G40V B1CT5 400 3 - 1.5 3.6 2900 Dir 4G1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGO 100/2/G40V B1CM5 230 1 - 0.88 6.4 2900 Dir 4G1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGO 150/2/G40V B1CM5 230 1 - 1.1 8.3 2900 Dir 4G1 G 1½” 40 mm
DGO 200/2/G40V B1CM5 230 1 - 1.5 9.6 2900 Dir 4G1 G 1½” 40 mm
V A RpmP1 (kW) P2 (kW) Start

N
I E
N
 IS
O
 9
90
6
Phases Cable Free
passage
Phases Cable Free
passage
        ZENIT.COM        9
DGO 50/2/G50V B0CM5 230 1 - 0.37 2.9 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 40 mm
DGO 75/2/G50V B0CM5 230 1 - 0.55 3.9 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 40 mm
DGO 100/2/G50V B0CM5 230 1 - 0.88 6.9 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 50 mm
DGO 150/2/G50V B0CM5 230 1 - 1.1 8.7 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 50 mm
DGO 200/2/G50V B0CM5 230 1 - 1.5 10.0 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 50 mm
DGO 50/2/G50V B0CT5 400 3 - 0.37 1.1 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 40 mm
DGO 75/2/G50V B0CT5 400 3 - 0.55 1.4 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 40 mm
DGO 100/2/G50V B0CT5 400 3 - 0.88 2.3 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 50 mm
DGO 150/2/G50V B0CT5 400 3 - 1.1 2.7 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2” 50 mm

passage
Phases Cable Free
passage
          10       DATA BOOKLET
DGO 2/G50H
l/s 0 2 4 6 8 10
l/min 0 120 240 360 480 600
 m3/h 0 7.2 14.4 21.6 28.8 36.0
DGO 50/2/G50H A1CM(T)5 7.8 5.6 3.3 1.0
DGO 75/2/G50H A1CM(T)5 9.0 6.9 4.7 2.6
DGO 100/2/G50H A0CM(T)5 12.7 10.6 8.2 5.7 3.1
DGO 150/2/G50H A0CM(T)5 14.4 12.1 9.7 7.3 4.8 2.2
DGO 200/2/G50H A0CM(T)5 15.3 13.0 10.6 8.2 5.6 3.0
DGO 50/2/G50H A1CT5 400 3 - 0.37 1.1 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 40 mm
DGO 75/2/G50H A1CT5 400 3 - 0.55 1.4 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 40 mm
DGO 100/2/G50H A0CT5 400 3 - 0.88 2.3 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 50 mm
DGO 150/2/G50H A0CT5 400 3 - 1.1 2.6 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 50 mm
DGO 200/2/G50H A0CT5 400 3 - 1.5 3.6 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 50 mm
DGO 50/2/G50H A1CM5 230 1 - 0.37 2.9 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 40 mm
DGO 75/2/G50H A1CM5 230 1 - 0.55 3.9 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 40 mm
DGO 100/2/G50H A0CM5 230 1 - 0.88 6.5 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 50 mm
DGO 150/2/G50H A0CM5 230 1 - 1.1 8.2 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2”- DN50 50 mm

 U
N
I E
N
 IS
O
 9
90
6
Phases Cable Free
passage
Phases Cable Free
passage
        ZENIT.COM        11
DGO 2/G65V
DGO 150/2/G65V A1CM5 230 1 - 1.1 8.2 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2½” 65 mm
DGO 200/2/G65V A1CM5 230 1 - 1.5 10.0 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2½” 65 mm
DGO 150/2/G65V A1CT5 400 3 - 1.1 2.7 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2½” 65 mm
DGO 200/2/G65V A1CT5 400 3 - 1.5 3.6 2900 Dir 4G1 G 2½” 65 mm
1
2

Phases Cable
Free
passage
          18       DATA BOOKLET
A B C D E E1 F
DGO 100/2/G40V B1CM(T)5 260 100 440 125 G 1½” - 205 18
DGO 150/2/G40V B10CM(T)5 260 100 440 125 G 1½” - 205 19
DGO 200/2/G40V B1CM(T)5 260 100 440 125 G 1½” - 205 20
DGO 50/2/G50V B0CM(T)5 230 80 380 120 G 2” - 165 16.5
DGO 75/2/G50V B0CM(T)5 230 80 380 120 G 2” - 165 16.5
DGO 100/2/G50V B0CM(T)5 270 100 455 130 G 2” - 205 19.5
DGO 150/2/G50V B0CM(T)5 270 100 455 130 G 2” - 205 20.5
DGO 200/2/G50V B0CM(T)5 270 100 455 130 G 2” - 205 21.5
DGO 150/2/G65V A1CM(T)5 300 105 435 140 G 2½” 3xM8 Ø160 210 21
DGO 200/2/G65V A1CM(T)5 300 105 435 140 G 2½” 3xM8 Ø160 210 22
DGO 100/4/G50V B0CM(T)5 270 100 455 130 G 2” - 205 21
DGO
A B C D E F G H J J1
DGO 50/2/G50H A1CM(T)5 220 80 360 65 G 2” - DN50 160 18 125 90° - 16.5
DGO 75/2/G50H A1CM(T)5 220 80 360 65 G 2” - DN50 160 18 125 90° - 16.5